1 Runda
MP Endurance
3 Runda ESET Endurance ®
11-12.06.2021 ':EZ
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" oot a1

WSMP E 1 CEZ ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION do 2000
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 41 WALKOWIAK B-KAZMIERCZAK P | 2\ 7 1:52.525 15:00:50.489 3 1:51.732 14:52:37.389
1 1:46.801 14:48:34.781 8 1:54.834 15:02:45.323 4 2:21.251 14:54:58.640
2 1:45.538 14:50:20.319 9 3:01.611 15:05:46.934 5 4:32.927 14:59:31.567
3 2:03.145 14:52:23.464 10 1:51.312 15:07:38.246 6 1:52.327 15:01:23.894
4 4:08.726 14:56:32.190 1 1:53.018 15:09:31.264 7 1:52.334 15:03:16.228
5 1:51.236 14:58:23.426 12 1:50.439 15:11:21.703 8 1:54.523 15:05:10.751
6 1:51.116 15:00:14.542 13 1:50.487 15:13:12.190
; 1.49.798 15:02:04.340 14 1:50.784 15:15:02.974  Po.7-#307 SKRZEK A-MIROWSKI K. .-BM  , ¢ 30y
8 1:49.883 15:03:54.223 ! 1:52.945 14:48:39.517
9 1:49.597 15:05:43.820 Po.4-#306 KAZANA R-WYKAK..-BMWE gl_ff,fzﬁsr;t 2 1:52.531 14:50:52.048
10 1.49.503 15:07:33.413 1 1:51.119 14:48:55.539 3 1:52.284 14:52:44.332
1 1552417 15:09:25.830 2 1:51.242 14:50:46.781 4 2:03.612 14:54:47.944
b 1.48.289 151114119 3 1:53.137 14:52:39.918 5 4:32.338 14:59:20.282
3 146797 151300916 4 4:14.503 14:56:54.421 6 1:52.344 15:01:12.626
" 1.47.095 151448011 5 1:51.514 14:58:45.935 7 1:51.905 15:03:04.531
6 1:51.402 15:00:37.337 8 1:52.071 15:04:56.602
Po. 2 #331 LASZKIEWICZ M. TOMCZAKT. ., 0111 7 2:12.618 15:02:49.955 9 1:54.304 15:06:50.906
1 1:48.228 14:48:44.605 8 3:43.170 15:06:33.125 10 1:52.155 15:08:43.061
2 1:47.478 14:50:32.083 9 1:50.795 15:08:23.920 11 1:52.343 15:10:35.404
3 1:47.833 14:52:19.916 10 2:12.651 15:10:36.571 12 1:51.952 15:12:27.356
4 1:47.419 14:54:07.335 13 2:22.083 15:14:49.439
5 1.46.875 1455554210 PO 5 - #308 KOZIEL BAWYDRA M. .- BMW I, o¢ g
. 151,903 14:57:46.113 1 1551379 14:48:54.892  Po. 8- # 43 EYSIAK M-LESNIK M. .- BMW EF  , og oe
,; 331895 15:01-18.008 2 1:52.733 14:50:47.625 1 1:58.075 14:48:46.045
. 148197 15.:03:06.205 3 1:51.117 14:52:38.742 2 1:55.814 14:50:41.859
5 150785 15.04:56.990 4 1:56.773 14:54:35.515 3 1:54.483 14:52:36.342
0 1557546 15.06:54.536 5 10:03.034 15:04:38.549 4 1:55.291 14:54:31.633
1 149111 15.08.43.647 6 1:55.691 15:06:34.240 5 1:55.209 14:56:26.842
7 1:51.298 15:08:25.538 6 2:01.058 14:58:27.900
Po. 3 - # 65 KOLOC Y. - Renault Clio Cup D 8 1:55.294 15:10:20.832 7 3:39.722 15:02:07.622
1 1:58.357 14:49:24.999 9 1:51.811 15:12:12.643 8 1:56.581 15:04:04.203
2 1:55.481 14:51:20.480 10 2:11.648 15:14:24.291 9 1:54.912 15:05:59.115
3 1:54.288 14:53:14.768
4 1:54.200 14:55:08.968  PO-6-#304 CALEK M-LEMPERT A..- BMW 057507
s 152,763 14:57:01.731 1 1:51.973 14:48:54.312
6 1:56.233 14:58:57.964 2 1:31.343 14:30:45.657

Fastest lap: 1:45.538
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TOR POZNAN

MP Endurance

3 Runda ESET Endurance
11-12.06.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

1 Runda

earlr al Sid S P IO

WSMP E 1 CEZ ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION do 2000
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 71 LITWINOWICZ D-LITWINOWICZ 55 4t3 : S LA
1 1:59.306 14:49:06.847 4 4:38.432 14:59:11.244
2 1:59.527 14:51:06.374 5 2:06.971 15:01:18.215
3 1:58.989 14:53:05.363 6 2:04.028 15:03:22.243
4 2:17.271 14:55:22.634 7 2:04.253 15:05:26.496
5 3.44.022 14:59:06.656 8 2:03.807 15:07:30.303
6 2:08.228 15:01:14.884 9 2:07.052 15:09:37.355
7 2:05.604 15:03:20.488 10 2:05.721 15:11:43.076
8 2:04.047 15:05:24.535 11 2:04.180 15:13:47.256
9 2:04.112 15:07:28.647 12 2:04.837 15:15:52.093
10 2:04.229 15:09:32.876
1 504310 15:11:37.186  PO. 13- #70 STROZIK T-BORAK L. .- Fiat SC  , 35400
" 508,026 151341212 1 4:03.851 14:51:09.290
2 2:19.138 14:53:28.428
Po. 10 - # 63 PLUCIENNIK R-ZUU . - Toyota €, ¢ 713 J BB AL
1 2:31.216 14:50:04.817 4 2:34.858 15:01:56.454
2 2:20.239 14:52:34.056 5 2:36.911 15:04:33.365
3 4:21.891 14:56:55.947 6 2:35.270 15:07:08.635
4 2:03.524 14:58:59 471 7 2:33.442 15:09:42.077
5 2:02.249 15:01:01.720
6 2:02.592 15:03:04.312
7 2:13.607 15:05:17.919
Po. 11 - # 566 SZABLEWSKI J-CHART D...-Ki , > e
1 2:03.609 14:49:14.531
2 2:03.344 14:51:17.875
3 2:03.420 14:53:21.295
4 2:04.121 14:55:25.416
5 4:49.831 15:00:15.247
6 2:07.451 15:02:22.698
7 2:11.753 15:04:34.451
8 2:10.664 15:06:45.115
Po. 12 - # 69 BIERNAT T..TABAKA M. .- KiaP , 7¢305
1 2:19.562 14:49:54.421
2 2:14.507 14:52:08.928
Fastest lap: 1:45.538
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1 Runda
MP Endurance

3 Runda ESET Endurance ®
11-12.06.2021
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #77 JEDLINSKI M. - Mercedes AMG € 1 501" __ 2 1:38.066 15:21:56.731
B P 15:29:01.803 PO 4 -#2 ZIELONKA J-LITWIN J. . - Radical ¢ BT.:;;‘ 3 2:25.307 15:24:22.038
2 1:30.565 15:30:32.368 1 1:32.448 15:21:08.298 4 1:33.426 15:25:55.464
3 130,245 15:32:02.613 2 1:40.020 15:22:48.318 5 1:36.546 15:27:32.010
4 1:39.481 15:33:42.094 3 1:31.772 15:24:20.090 6 1:33.720 15:29:05.730
5 1.35.100 15:35:17.194 4 1:31.634 15:25:51.724 7 1:32.638 15:30:38.368
6 6:46.462 15:42:03.656 5 1:36.088 15:27:27.812 8 1:37.764 15:32:16.132
7 1:29.197 15:43:32.853 & e TERRRIBAA
g 129505 15.45:02.358 7 1:31.190 15:30:34.674  Po.7-#7 MAGDZIARZ T.-MIELCAREKS. .-P , 0 0oa
9 1.33.579 15:46:35.937 8 1:30.686 15:32:05.360 1 1:37.390 15:21:16.228
10 131716 15:48:07 653 9 1:39.111 15:33:44.471 2 1:35.621 15:22:51.849
10 1:33.186 15:35:17.657 3 1:35.707 15:24:27.556
Po.2-#24 Z5IGO G-WASZEKD. .- BMW M., g'{ffgg 11 1:42.676 15:37:00.333 4 1:45.728 15:26:13.284
1 1:48.958 15:24:07.827 12 1:36.068 15:38:36.401 5 4:38.870 15:30:52.154
) 1:56.548 15:26:04.375 13 2:56.002 15:41:32.403 6 1:33.202 15:32:25.356
3 10:08.182 15:36:12.557 14 1:34.703 15:43:07.106 7 1:33.201 15:33:58.557
4 1:34.660 15:37:47 217 15 1:54.126 15:45:01.232 8 1:33.455 15:35:32.012
5 1:32.666 15:39:19.883 9 1:33.640 15:37:05.652
6 1:34.481 15:40:54.364  PO. 5 - # 23 BERNACIK M.-SOLTYS I. . - Porsct (D,';fg;t 10 1:50.747 15:38:56.399
7 3:46.957 15:44:41.321 1 1:32.402 15:21:09.346 11 2:50.008 15:41:46.407
8 1:31.223 15:46:12.544 2 1:33.979 15:22:43.325 12 1:39.134 15:43:25.541
0 1:30.297 15:47-42.841 3 1:32.332 15:24:15.657 13 1:37.549 15:45:03.090
4 1:40.000 15:25:55.657
Po. 3 - # 51 LEWANDOWSKI A-LEWANDOW! , 0130 5 2:30.957 15:28:26.614
1 1:33.150 15:22:23.893 6 1:32.969 15:29:59.583
2 1:34.379 15:23:58.272 7 1:39.436 15:31:39.019
3 1:31.954 15:25:30 226 8 1:39.409 15:33:18.428
4 1:31.340 15:27:01.566 9 5:01.416 15:38:19.844
5 1:30.589 15:28:32.155 10 1:36.618 15:39:56.462
6 1:35.382 15:30:07.537 1 2:12.747 15:42:09.209
7 4:42.943 15:34:50.480 12 3:44.353 15:45:53.562
8 2:26.089 15:37:16.569 13 1:35.777 15:47:29.339
9 4:12.071 15:41:28.640 14 1:37.602 15:49:06.941
10 1:31.675 15:43:00.315
1 131461 15:44:31.776  PO. 6 - #100 WASZEK D.ZSIGO G. . - Lambor , o5 ass
12 1:39.839 15:46:11.615 ! 1:34.740 15:20:18.665
Fastest lap: 1:29.197
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) 1 Runda
MP Endurance
3 Runda ESET Endurance .
11-12.06.2021 EEZ
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot v 2o

WSMP E 1 CEZ ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION pow.2000
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG GT: gi;f.gslt 1 1:55.629 15:20:58.841 3 1:44.789 15:25:48.180
1 1:36.411 15:21:31.651 2 1:48.334 15:22:47.175 4 1:50.644 15:27:38.824
2 1:35.883 15:23:07.534 3 1:43.947 15:24:31.122 5 1:53.173 15:29:31.997
3 1:35.630 15:24:43.164 4 1:44.071 15:26:15.193 6 3:57.986 15:33:29.983
4 1:35.958 15:26:19.122 5 1:44.734 15:27:59.927 7 1:51.862 15:35:21.845
5 1.43.672 15:28:02.794 6 1:40.745 15:29:40.672 8 1:43.899 15:37:05.744
6 5:07.809 15:33:10.603 7 6:07.074 15:35:47.746 9 1:43.996 15:38:49.740
7 1:35.601 15:34:46.204 8 1:47.408 15:37:35.154 10 1:42.777 15:40:32.517
3 1:35.382 15:36:21.586 9 1:41.421 15:39:16.575 11 1:44.971 15:42:17.488
9 1:35.815 15:37:57.401 10 1:40.280 15:40:56.855 12 1:43.027 15:44:00.515
10 1:34.678 15:39:32.079 11 1:40.127 15:42:36.982 13 1:42.158 15:45:42.673
11 1:35.171 15:41:07.250 12 1:39.566 15:44:16.548 14 1:41.947 15:47:24.620
12 1:35.679 15:42:42.929 13 1:56.302 15:46:12.850 15 1:44.225 15:49:08.845
13 1:35.330 15:44:18.259 14 1:44.193 15:47:57.043
Po. 14 - # 85 WALCZAK MAKOWIECKI M.-LEN ;gf;'lrgt
Po.9 - # 101 DWERNICKI J-ANTOSZEWSKIJ. , o' Po. 12 # 114 SIMUNOVIC G-LODI M. .-Por , 70 ! 3:44.288 15:22:23.946
1 1.36.466 15:21:06.015 1 1:46.550 15:21:31.277 2 2:01.966 15:24:25.912
5 1:36.525 15:22:42.540 2 1:45.297 15:23:16.574 3 2:13.602 15:26:39.514
3 2:25.105 15:25:07.645 3 1:43.942 15:25:00.516 4 5:35.479 15:32:14.993
4 1:41.639 15:26:49.284 4 1:44.151 15:26:44.667 5 1:53.760 15:34:08.753
5 1:35.247 15:28:24.531 5 1:45.263 15:28:29.930 6 1:53.040 15:36:01.793
6 1:34.863 15:29:59 394 6 1:43.145 15:30:13.075 7 2:09.470 15:38:11.263
7 1:38.772 15:31:38.166 7 1:44.800 15:31:57.875 8 5:51.246 15:44:02.509
3 4:02.897 15:35:41.063 8 3:21.633 15:35:19.508 9 1:52.712 15:45:55.221
9 1:37.470 15:37:18.533 9 1:43.459 15:37:02.967 10 2:16.665 15:48:11.886
10 1:38.851 15:38:57.384 10 1:42.120 15:38:45.087
11 1:37.352 15:40:34.736 11 1:41.263 15:40:26.350  Po. 15 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T.-KOJDERJ. . - Mit ;gf;lr;
12 1:39.080 15:42:13.816 12 1:41.380 15:42:07.730 ! 3:13.955 15:21:40.252
13 1:44.382 15:43:52.112 2 1:53.116 15:23:33.368
Po. 10 - #8 PAVLICEK M-ENGET. .- KTM X-E , 07 30 14 1:41.499 15:45:33.611 3 2:12.830 15:25:46.138
1 1:39.281 15:21:22.318 15 1:45.947 15:47:19.558 4 5:08.473 15:30:54.671
2 1:37.974 15:23:00.292 16 1:41.656 15:49:01.214 5 1:58.970 15:32:53.641
3 1:36.983 15:24:37.275
4 1:45.423 15:26:22.698 Po. 13 - # 31 FRANEK J.-FRANEK J. . - Audi R¢ n Iigf;gg
1 1:57.592 15:22:13.732
Po. 11- #53 PUCIATA A-BOUGSIAA A. .- AU , 30 '3¢0 2 1:49.659 15:24:03.391

Fastest lap: 1:29.197
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1 Runda
MP Endurance

3 Runda ESET Endurance ®
11-12.06.2021 EEZ
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" St oo s
WSMP E 1 CEZ ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION pow.2000
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 83 KARKUSZEWSKI A-ALEJSKIB..  , Dars 1 3:29.333 15:22:07.353
1 3.22.908 15:21:54.371 2 2:08.360 15:24:15.713
2 1:54.651 15:23:49.022 3 5:17.158 15:29:32.871
3 1:54.621 15:25:43.643 4 2:10.621 15:31:43.492
4 2:02.439 15:27:46.082
5 7:21.303 15:35:07.385
6 1:55.874 15:37:03.259
7 1:55.884 15:38:59.143
8 1:53.712 15:40:52.855

L. Diff. First
Po. 17 - #17 KNAPEN T.-MOLSKI M. . - Mini 55447

1 3:25.093 15:21:53.639
2 1:55.035 15:23:48.674
8 2:05.663 15:25:54.337
4 7:15.574 15:33:09.911
5 1:54.314 15:35:04.225
6 1:55.574 15:36:59.799

, . Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 12 STEPIEN G.-SZEWCZYK M. .-Mi | 50 <15

1 3:35.624 15:22:11.810
2 2:00.752 15:24:12.562
8 2:05.463 15:26:18.025
4 5:44.553 15:32:02.578
5 1:56.833 15:33:59.411
6 1:55.809 15:35:55.220

Po. 19 - # 33 NOWAK IGNATOWSKI K-GAWF , 5032~

1 3:36.654 15:22:06.072
2 1:59.432 15:24:05.504
8 2:01.116 15:26:06.620
4 2:02.577 15:28:09.197
5 4:52.195 15:33:01.392
6 1:59.449 15:35:00.841
7 1:59.914 15:37:00.755

Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T.-GLADYGAS.. | 39 163

Fastest lap: 1:29.197
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